EXERCISES – ENGLISH 7
WEEK 15

Exercise 1: Choose the one option to complete these following sentences.

1. My house is _________ the bookstore and the school.
A. in front of
B. between
C. next to
D. near
2. How far is it _________ Da Nang _________ Hue?
A. in  - to
B. to – from
C. in – in 
D. from – to 
3. There is a supermarket _________ Nguyen Trai Street.
A. on
B. at
C. in
D. about
4. It takes about two hours to get _________ Ha Noi by coach.
A. in
B. on
C. to 
D. at
5. It takes Mr. Lan fifteen minutes _________ to work.
A. walk
B. walking
C. walks
D. to walk
6. It takes me half _________ hour to get to work by bus.
A. a
B. an
C. the
D. of
7. Go along this road and take _________ second street on _________ left.
A. the - the
B. the – a
C. a – the
D. [bookmark: _GoBack]a - a
8. I need _________ that bicycle.  
A. bought
B. to buying
C. to buy
D. buys
9. My friend would like _________ this letter to England.  
A. receive
B. to receive
C. mail
D. to mail
10. I usually buy shoes at the _________ near my house.
A. drugstore
B. shoe store
C. movie theater
D. bank
11. Nam is going to the _________ to buy some medicines.
A. movie theater
B. bank
C. shoe store
D. drugstore

12. Nga wants to see a movie. She will go to the _________ tonight.
A. bank
B. hotel
C. movie theater
D. post office
13. She has lots of money in the _________.
A. bank
B. movie theater
C. drugstore
D. bakery
14. We are going to stay at the New World _________.
A. bank
B. hotel
C. hotel
D. post office
15. Liz wants to mail a letter. She is going to the _________.
A. bank
B. hotel
C. post office
D. post office
16. Bread is baked for sale in a _________.
A. movie theater
B. bank
C. shoe store
D. bakery
17. I wanted to buy some novels, so I went to the _________.
A. bookstore
B. movie theater
C. bank
D. shoe store
18. Could you _________ me the way to the Metropole Hotel?
A. speak
B. show
C. talk
D. say
19. The bank is _________ the hospital.
A. between
B. next
C. opposite
D. in front
20. How far is it from the bus stop _________ school?
A. at
B. in
C. near
D. to

Exercise 2: Supply the correct tense or form of the verbs in brackets:
1. The teacher ____________________ to us at the moment. 	(talk)
2. She ____________________ maps in Geography now. 	(study)
3. We _____________________ Ha Long Bay every year. 	(visit)
4. What ________ you ___________________ now? 	(do)
5. What _________ your father usually __________ in the evening? 	(do)

Exercise 3: Make complete sentences from the given words.
1. Let / sing / song / together.
		
2. Thanh / go / school / foot / every day.
		
3. Why / many people /like/ watch / TV?
		
4. A lot / students / reading / books / library / now.
		
5. Hai / learn / play / guitar / his free time.
		
-------END-------



Suggested answers
Exercise 1:

1. B
2. D
3. A
4. C
5. D
6. B
7. A
8. C
9. D
10. B
11. D
12. C
13. A
14. B
15. C
16. D
17. A
18. B
19. C
20. D
Exercise 2:
1. is talking
2. is studying
3. visit
4. are/doing
5. does/do

      Exercise 3:
1. Let’s sing a song together.
2. Thanh goes to school on foot every day.
3. Why do many people like to watch TV?
4. A lot of students are reading books in the library now.
5. Hai learns to play the guitar in his free time.
                                      
-------END-------
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